2025 Undos Amateur Golf Classic
Medal Results - CHAMPIONSHIP
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Player

Loughry, Troy
Dobson, Sean
Goodrich, Gavin
Collins, Zak
Hand, Cole
Vannoy, Seth
Hirauk, Jared
Karpeal, Matt
Myers, Bryan
Reasbeck, Anthony
Cook, Ethan
Ekoniak, Chaz
Lindholm, Erik
Goddard, Aric
Doerr, Justin

Gill, Adam
Herink, Matt
Jones, Ron
Salvatori, James
David, Fred
Edwards, Ben
Enslen, Jeremy
Lis, Austin
Seivertson, Noah
Vucelich, Brendan
Hand, Seth
Peterson, Howie
Stephens, Alex
Mayhugh, Bobby
Alvarez, Luis

Schambach, Trent

Tuesday, August 19, 2025

Out

30
34
36
34
37
34
39
38
40
38
34
38
36
35
35
38
41
38
34
44
45
37
40
40
40
37
36
39
38
36
42

Day 1
In
36
34
36
36
31
40
36
40
35
38
39
36
39
36
39
34
39
42
37
37
33
41
36
38
38
37
40
38
41
38
40

Total

66
68
72
70
68
74
75
78
75
76
73
74
75
71
74
72
80
80
71
81
78
78
76
78
78
74
76
77
79
74
82

Out

36
37
34
35
39
35
33
37
35
33
37
39
36
37
39
38
35
35
39
34
37
40
38
38
37
39
39
37
38
42
35

Day 2

In

33
33
32
35
36
36
38
31
36
37
38
35
37
41
37
40
35
35
40
36
36
34
38
36
37
40
38
39
37
39
38

GOLF CLASSIC
UnitedDairy & .

Total

69
70
66
70
75
71
71
68
71
70
75
74
73
78
76
78
70
70
79
70
73
74
76
74
74
79
77
76
75
81
73

Total

135 -9
138 -6
138 -6
140 -4
143 -1
145
146
146
146
146
148
148
148
149
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
154
155
155
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30 Wennen, Luke 36 45 81 39 35 74 155 11

33 Ekenes-Fosback, Elias 38 40 78 41 37 78 156 12
33 Herink, Zach 42 39 81 37 38 75 156 12
33 Lenkey, John 36 36 72 40 44 84 156 12
36 McFarland, Sean 39 36 75 40 42 82 157 13
36 Wensel, Kyle 40 35 75 41 41 82 157 13
38 Femoen, Lodin 38 41 79 42 37 79 158 14
39 Lucas, Jason 36 48 84 38 37 75 159 15
39 McGrath, Bailey 43 37 80 41 38 79 159 15
39 Straughn, Jaren 41 37 78 42 39 81 159 15
42 Farley, Quincy 43 41 84 38 38 76 160 16
42 Tulodzieski, BJ 40 41 81 39 40 79 160 16
44 Young, Nathan 45 42 87 38 36 74 161 17
45 Potts, Bob 41 39 80 42 41 83 163 19
46 Hanson, Matt 45 45 90 36 39 75 165 21
47 Santille, Sam 41 44 85 41 41 82 167 23
47 Zaller, Nick 43 45 88 38 41 79 167 23
49 Graham, Derek 44 42 86 41 41 82 168 24
50 Fuller, Jeremy 46 44 90 42 42 84 174 30
51 Depew, Isaac 43 48 91 46 39 85 176 32
51 Zhang, Viadimir 46 47 93 41 42 83 176 32
53 Minson, Caleb 43 48 91 40 46 86 177 33
54 Morgan, Josh 52 41 93 53 46 99 192 48
55 Foster, Will DNF  DNF DNF 39 42 81 DNF DNF
55 Jeffries, Jacob 43 39 82 36 38 DNF DNF DNF
55 Ring-Fish, Blake 43 44 87 DNF DNF DNF
55 Stack, Dave DNF  DNF  DNF 41 40 81 DNF DNF
55 Strope, Andrew DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
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2025 Undos Amateur Golf Classic COLE CLASSIC

Medal Results - SENIOR cais®” Unitedlairy@
Day 1 Day 2
Player Out In Total Out In Total Total

1 Clark, Bob 40 37 77 37 36 73 150 6
2 Davis, Jay 35 40 75 38 38 76 151 7
2 Tajc, Bob 41 39 80 37 34 71 151 7
4 Lutz, Mike 43 38 81 38 33 71 152 8
5 Phillips, Keith 38 39 77 42 35 77 154 10
6 Pietranton, Mike 40 36 76 43 38 81 157 13
6 Reasbeck, Dave 38 41 79 39 39 78 157 13
6 Snodgrass, Eric 39 42 81 36 40 76 157 13
9 Deloma, Brian 42 42 84 40 37 77 161 17
9 Doerr, Joe 37 44 81 39 41 80 161 17
9 Garrison, Brooke 39 40 79 42 40 82 161 17
12 Herink, Jeff 39 38 77 41 44 85 162 18
12 Miracle, Mitch 39 38 77 43 42 85 162 18
14 Orndorff, Randy 42 39 81 41 41 82 163 19
15 Schnarr, Brad 38 48 86 36 46 82 168 24
16 Nelson, Travis 45 42 87 43 42 85 172 28
17 Young, Gary 46 45 91 47 45 92 183 39
18 Swinehart, Kent DNF DNF DNF 43 42 85 DNF DNF
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2025 Undos Amateur Golf Classic
Medal Results - FIRST

GOLF CLASSIC
UnitedDairy @ .

Day 1 Day 2
Player Out In Total Out In Total Total
1 Seabright, Scott 42 36 78 40 39 79 157 13
2 Angalich, Dave 35 41 76 45 38 83 159 15
2 Duplaga, Luke 41 45 86 37 36 73 159 15
4 Corder, Steve 38 40 78 43 41 84 162 18
4 Stephens, Ron 40 42 82 39 41 80 162 18
6 Koehler, Dave 41 44 85 45 39 84 169 25
7 Duplaga, Mike 45 42 87 42 42 84 171 27
7 Richmond, Ryan 43 43 86 43 42 85 171 27
9 Carenbauer, Seth 49 42 91 43 39 82 173 29
9 George, Greg 46 45 91 44 38 82 173 29
11 Richmond, Rick 42 44 86 43 47 90 176 32
12 Gaudino, Tom 42 49 91 41 45 86 177 33
13 Archer, Brad 50 43 93 42 43 85 178 34
13 Bogers, Mike 44 45 89 44 45 89 178 34
15 Maloney, Sean 46 44 90 45 44 89 179 35
16 Chappelear, T.C. 45 44 89 47 44 91 180 36
16 Girty, Kelvin 55 43 98 41 41 82 180 36
18 Lyseski, Corey 42 45 87 48 46 94 181 37
19 Milton, Brent 50 40 90 48 45 93 183 39
20 Lucas, Doug 50 43 93 46 49 95 188 44
21 Beals, David 55 49 104 47 44 91 195 51
22 Chappelear, Thomas 52 55 107 42 49 91 198 54
23 Otto, Justin 60 44 104 46 49 95 199 55
24 Bee, Tyler 47 56 103 48 53 101 204 60
25 Angalich, Daniel 41 58 99 53 53 106 205 61
26 Bee, William 52 57 109 47 51 98 207 63
26 Simons, Bob 50 51 101 47 59 106 207 63
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28 Maloney, Kevin 52 57 109 54 52 106 215 71

29 Chambers, lke DNF  DNF  DNF 51 50 101 DNF DNF
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2025 Undos Amateur Golf Classic
Best Ball Results - CHAMPIONSHIP

10

10

10

10

10

10

16

16

16

19

20

20

22

23

24

24

24

27

Player

Lindholm / Loughry
Goodrich / Myers
Hand / Wensel

Lis / Tulodzieski

Collins / Ekenes-Fosback

Dobson / Zhang
Edwards / Ekoniak
Cook / Doerr
Hanson / Karpeal
David / Jones

Enslen / Lenkey
Farley / Vannoy
Femoen / Wennen
Goddard / Schambach
Reasbeck / Reasbeck
Hand / Salvatori
Herink / Seivertson
Hirauk / Santille
Herink / Potts
Depew / Gill

Jeffries / Vucelich
Alvarez / Minson
McFarland / Stephens
Fuller / Peterson
Girty / Lucas
Mayhugh / Orndorff

Duplaga / Nelson

Tuesday, August 19, 2025

Out

29

35

34

33

33

33

38

32

37

37

32

32

33

33

34

32

36

35

37

36

36

34

36

36

36

37

37

Day 1

In
34
31
30
34
34
34
31
35
36
36
35
39
35
34
36
34
34
35
34
34
36
35
34
38
38
36

39

Total

63

66

64

67

67

67

69

67

73

73

67

71

68

67

70

66

70

70

71

70

72

69

70

74

74

73

76

Out

31

31

33

34

34

35

35

35

34

31

37

34

36

33

32

37

36

33

35

37

34

37

35

36

35

36

36

Day 2

In

32

32

36

32

33

33

31

34

29

33

33

32

33

37

35

35

32

35

34

34

35

36

38

34

35

35

35

GOLF CLASSIC
UnitedDairy & .

Total

63

63

69

66

67

68

66

69

63

64

70

66

69

70

67

72

68

68

69

71

69

73

73

70

70

71

71

Total
126 -18
129 -15
133 -11
133 -11
134 -10
135 -9
135 -9
136 -8
136 -8
137 -7
137 -7
137 -7
137 -7
137 =7/
137 -7
138 -6
138 -6
138 -6
140 -4
141 -3
141 -3
142 -2
143 -1
144 0
144 0
144 0
147 3
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27 Graham / Zaller 40 37 77 35 35 70 147 3

29 Carenbauer / Straughn 39 36 75 39 35 74 149 5
29 Herink / McGrath 39 34 73 38 38 76 149 5
31 Morgan / Young 45 37 82 38 35 73 155 11
32 Foster / Stack DNF DNF DNF 36 37 73 DNF DNF
33 Ring-Fish / Strope 38 39 77 DNF DNF DNF
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2025 Undos Amateur Golf Classic
Best Ball Results - SENIOR

GOLF CLASSIC
UnitedDairy & .

Day 1 Day 2
Player Out In Total Out In Total Total
1 Clark / Doerr 34 36 70 34 35 69 139 -5
2 Davis / Garrison 33 36 69 35 36 71 140 -4
2 Pietranton / Snodgrass 36 35 71 34 35 69 140 -4
4 Phillips / Swinehart 36 36 72 37 32 69 141 -3
5 Lutz / Tajc 39 38 77 36 29 65 142 -2
6 Miracle / Schnarr 34 38 72 36 38 74 146 2
7 Deloma/ Young 40 42 82 40 37 77 159 15
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2025 Undos Amateur Golf Classic
Best Ball Results - FIRST

GOLF CLASSIC
UnitedDairy & .

Day 1 Day 2
Player Out In Total Out In Total Total
1 Duplaga / Seabright 37 35 72 36 36 72 144 0
2 Koehler / Stephens 39 40 79 36 36 72 151 7
3 Richmond / Richmond 39 39 78 38 38 76 154 10
4 Chappelear / Corder 38 39 77 39 39 78 155 11
5 Angalich / Angalich 35 41 76 44 38 82 158 14
5 George / Milton 43 37 80 41 37 78 158 14
7 Archer / Bogers 42 41 83 38 39 77 160 16
8 Chappelear / Gaudino 40 42 82 40 41 81 163 19
9 Lucas / Lyseski 41 39 80 43 42 85 165 21
10 Maloney / Maloney 41 43 84 43 44 87 171 27
11 Beals / Otto 51 42 93 42 41 83 176 32
12 Bee /Bee 46 48 94 42 45 87 181 37
13 Chambers / Simons 45 51 96 45 46 91 187 43
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2025 Undos Amateur Golf Classic

1100 (08 GOLE CLASSIC

. I TALIAN — —
Skins and Notes Bt ok UnitedDairy Q.
Day 1 Skins

Hole  Score Player

6 3 Lenkey, John

10 3 Doerr, Justin

12 3 Hirauk, Jared

17 2 Myers, Bryan

Day 2 Skins

Hole  Score Player

7 2 Vannoy, Seth

9 2 Reasbeck, Anthony
17 2 Karpeal, Matt

Tournament Notes

50/50 Winners Sam Santille / Jeff Herink
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